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N

LIMITE DI PROPRIETA' DEL COMPARTO

INDIVIDUAZIONE CATASTALE

MAPPALEFOGLIO SUPERFICIE (Mq.)
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TOTALE

65
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7.584
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1

9
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1.407

11

2.105

12.821
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